Video | EX40N Series Ultra Vandal-Proof Dome
The EX40N series brings the latest imaging technologies
into the world of Integrated Day-Night surveillance for
truly outstanding 24/7 effectiveness.
Using a dual window IR-Cut and IR-Pass filter, the EX40N
delivers brilliant color during day and sensitivity to
infrared at night. Both ensure virtually zero focus shift
between color and infrared modes, allowing sharp focus

Overall Dimension 118 mm d (4.6 in) Diameter /
100 mm (3.92 in) H
Ordering Information
EX40MNX8V0310BH‑N Ultra Vandal-Proof
Dome
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540
TVL, 2.8‑10 mm lens, 850 nm IR, black base,
NTSC
EX40MNX8V0310B
H-N
EX40MNX8V0310BH‑P Ultra Vandal-Proof
Dome
Extreme dome, extended day/night,
540 TVL, 2.8‑10 mm lens, 850 nm IR, black
base, PAL
EX40MNX8V0310B
H-P
EX40MNX9V0310BH‑N Ultra Vandal-Proof
Dome
Extreme dome, extended day/night,
540 TVL, 2.8‑10 mm lens, 940 nm IR, black
base, NTSC
EX40MNX9V0310B
H-N
EX40MNX9V0310BH‑P Ultra Vandal-Proof
Dome
Extreme dome, extended day/night,
540 TVL, 2.8‑10 mm lens, 940 nm IR, black
base, PAL
EX40MNX9V0310B
H-P
EX40MNX8V0310AH‑N Ultra Vandal-proof
Dome
Extreme dome, extended day/night,
540 TVL, 2.8‑10 mm lens, 850 nm IR, clear
aluminum base, NTSC
EX40MNX8V0310A
H-N
EX40MNX8V0310AH‑P Ultra Vandal-proof
Dome
Extreme dome, extended day/night,
540 TVL, 2.8‑10 mm lens, 850 nm IR, clear
aluminum base, PAL
EX40MNX8V0310A
H-P
EX40MNX9V0310AH‑N Ultra Vandal-proof
Dome
Extreme dome, extended day/night,
540 TVL, 2.8‑10 mm lens, 940 nm IR, clear
aluminum base, NTSC
EX40MNX9V0310A
H-N
EX40MNX9V0310AH‑P Ultra Vandal-proof
Dome
Extreme dome, extended day/night,
540 TVL, 2.8‑10 mm lens, 940 nm IR, clear
aluminum base, PAL
EX40MNX9V0310A
H-P
Accessories
EXMB.045S Dome Pendant Bracket
Dome Pendant Bracket for EX40(N) and
EX46LED, clear aluminum
EXMB.045S
EXMB.045B Dome Pendant Bracket
Dome Pendant Bracket for EX40(N) and
EX46LED, black
EXMB.045B
EX-VPC Video Patch Connector
Video patch connector for EX40 and EX49
EX-VPC
EX-Dome-C
Clear replacement dome for EX40/49